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The Heart of England Pilgrimage: 10 - 25 August 2024

Worcester

Coventry

Peterborough

Day 1 Sat 10 Aug Welcome Service in Worcester
Day 2 Sun 11 Aug Worcester to Inkberrow
Day 3 Mon 12 Aug Inkberrow to Henley-in-Arden
Day 4 Tue 13 Aug Henley-in-Arden to Warwick
Day 5 Wed 14 Aug Rest Day in Warwick
Day 6 Thu 15 Aug Warwick to Coventry
Day 7 Fri 16 Aug Coventry to Rugby
Day 8 Sat 17 Aug Rugby to Husbands Bosworth
Day 9 Sun 18 Aug Husbands Bosworth to Market Harborough
Day 10 Mon 19 Aug Rest Day in Market Harborough
Day 11 Tue 20 Aug Market Harborough to Hallaton
Day 12 Wed 21 Aug Hallaton to Oakham
Day 13 Thu 22 Aug Oakham to Stamford
Day 14 Fri 23 Aug Stamford to Peterborough
Day 15 Sat 24 Aug Celebration Day in Peterborough
Day 16 Sun 25 Aug Journey Home

All are welcome on our pilgrimage, walking as a Christian community.
The Pilgrimage costs £350 if walking with us for the whole 2 weeks, or £33
per night. You can also walk with us for all or part of a day at no charge.
To find out more and book your place visit our website:


